that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, thc
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of PORBANDAR MG Road Branch oftlrc
Canara Banl<, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 28.11.2025, for
rccovery o-f Rs.22,26,012.31 fRupees Twenty Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Twelve and Thirty
One Paisa Only) in the Working Capital Loan 71001400000626 as on 30.O4.2O24 plus further
interest and other charges from 01,05.2024 due to the PORBANDAR MG Road Branch olCanara Bank,
frorr Working Capital loan account of Mrs, Manisha Dilip Bhadrecha & Guarantor Mr.